KRUSNOMAN Extreme Punk Triathon - Celkové, 24.08.2019
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

#

Jméno

Kohl Otakar (1979)
Bures Martin (1977)
Vanis$ Zdenék (1985)
Skupien Tomas (1974)
Plachy Zdenék (1974)
Svoboda Josef (1977)
Immer Tomas (1980)
Kurecka Radomir (1976)
Urban Miroslav (1969)
Cervenka Ctibor (1975)
Dvorak Jakub (1999)
Dvorak Martin (1972)
Urban Filip (1998)

Langhammer Tomas (1971)

Poldk Vaclav (1957)
Svaton David (1977)
Schmidt Michal (1977)
Kubin Tomas (1975)
Krta Martin (1978)
Boura Marek (1971)
Pytelka Richard (1982)
Marek Ondrej (1989)
Vanék Jan (1979)
Raba Kristian (1969)

Generovano dne 16.12.2025 16:33

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

IRON STARS BEROUN
KruSnoman TT Litvinov
ISKAM

Hopman Team Zatec
Hopman Team Zatec
Hopman Team Zatec
Hopman Team Zatec
Hopman Team Zatec
Krusnoman TT Litvinov
BIKE FREAKS Holice
TT3 sports

Hopman Team Zatec
IndividudIni

Jelenice

TTF

Rozb&hdme Cesko

HO J. Gagarina

Bike Point Roudnice nad Labem

Hopman.

Cas

13:55:00,00
14:59:00,00
15:32:00,00
16:32:00,00
16:35:00,00
16:46:00,00
17:52:00,00
19:21:00,00
20:25:00,00
20:25:00,00
20:25:00,00
20:25:00,00
20:25:00,00
20:48:00,00
23:39:00,00

Plavani
01:07:00,00(3)
01:25:00,00(11)
01:19:00,00(9)
01:37:00,00(14)
01:11:00,00(5)
01:17:00,00(7)
01:09:00,00(4)
01:18:00,00(8)
01:11:00,00(6)
01:26:00,00(12)
01:05:00,00(1)
01:21:00,00(10)
01:05:00,00(2)
01:27:00,00(13)
02:26:00,00(15)
01:11:00,00()
02:01:00,00()
01:51:00,00()
01:31:00,00()
01:33:00,00()

Kolo
07:59:00,00(1)
08:10:00,00(2)
08:36:00,00(3)
08:40:00,00(4)
09:22:00,00(8)
09:03:00,00(6)
09:14:00,00(7)
08:52:00,00(5)

10:09:00,00(10)
10:21:00,00(13)
10:32:00,00(15)
10:16:00,00(12)
10:15:00,00(11)
10:08:00,00(9)
10:29:00,00(14)
09:04:00,00()
15:35:00,00()
11:01:00,00()

Béh
04:49:00,00(1)
05:24:00,00(2)
05:37:00,00(3)
06:15:00,00(5)
06:02:00,00(4)
06:26:00,00(6)
07:29:00,00(7)
08:11:00,00(8)

09:05:00,00(13)
08:38:00,00(9)
08:48:00,00(10)
08:48:00,00(11)
09:05:00,00(12)
09:13:00,00(14)
10:44:00,00(15)



